
https://www.kansascityfed.org/banking/membership-savings-and-loan-holding-companies/whom-shoul
d-i-call-bank-holding-companies/

Contacts - Bank Holding Companies

1

Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City / Denver / Oklahoma City / Omaha

Contacts - Bank Holding Companies
January 27, 2021

An examiner has been assigned to assist you with questions and concerns. The contacts listed can help or direct you to the
proper contact person and resources.

Community Banking Organizations

Kansas City

Jeff Legette, Assistant Vice President

(816) 881-6712

Drew Kelley, Manager

(816) 881-2571

Denver 

Max Gwin, Assistant Vice President

(303) 572-2536

Bill Kelver, Manager

(303) 572-2540

Oklahoma City

Doug Gray, Assistant Vice President

(405) 270-8631 

Brett Leavell, Manager

(405) 270-8651

Omaha

https://www.kansascityfed.org/banking/membership-savings-and-loan-holding-companies/whom-should-i-call-bank-holding-companies/
https://www.kansascityfed.org/banking/membership-savings-and-loan-holding-companies/whom-should-i-call-bank-holding-companies/
mailto:Jeff.Legette@kc.frb.org
mailto:Drew.Kelley@kc.frb.org
mailto:Max.Gwin@kc.frb.org
mailto:William.Kelver@kc.frb.org
mailto:Doug.L.Gray@kc.frb.org
mailto:Brett.Leavell@kc.frb.org


https://www.kansascityfed.org/banking/membership-savings-and-loan-holding-companies/whom-shoul
d-i-call-bank-holding-companies/

Contacts - Bank Holding Companies

2

Nicholas Hatz, Assistant Vice President

(402) 221-5748 

Todd Hirsch, Manager

(402) 221-5751

Regional Banking Organizations (Greater Than $10B in Total Assets)

John Gray, Assistant Vice President

(816) 881-2134

Roger Breshears, Manager

(816) 881-2544
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